
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.20 723 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

52.33 718 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Wycombe Dist 1

52.37 716 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

52.58 707 H 04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice  1

52.72 702 F 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

52.77 700 R 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

52.86 696 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

52.89 695 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

52.90 695 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

52.94 693 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

52.97 692 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.07 688 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

53.08 688  27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

53.13 686 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.27 680 H 03/03/19 Arena National League 50th Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

53.30 679 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.32 678 H 08/03/20 Arena National League 51st Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

53.33 678 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.38 676 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.53 670 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

53.61 667 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.64 666 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

53.74 663  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

53.74 663 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.80 660 H 09/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

53.83 659 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

53.94 655 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
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53.94 655 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.05 651 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

54.13 648 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff  1

54.17 647 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

54.25 644 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

54.28 643 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.37 640 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

54.47 636 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

54.50 635 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

54.51 635 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

54.57 633 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

54.70 628 F 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

55.12 614 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

55.15 613 F 04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice  1

55.23 610 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

56.18 580 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

56.41 573 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

56.89 558 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

57.16 550 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

57.17 550 H 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

57.51 540 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

57.88 530 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

57.96 528 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

58.86 504 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.26 494 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

59.35 492 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.53 487  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

59.83 480 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.02 475  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.42 466 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.70 460 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.68 417 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.82 415 H 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.00 411 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.49 402 F 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:04.38 385 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:04.89 376  10/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.93 375 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.20 371 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:06.37 351 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.42 351 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:06.51 349 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:09.92 301 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

1:11.36 283 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:18.53 212  16/10/10 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:19.99 201 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3

1:22.11 185  17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:42.49 95  18/10/08 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.33 678 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.32 678 H 08/03/20 Arena National League 51st Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

53.08 688  27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1
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53.08 688  27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

52.37 716 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

53.27 680 H 03/03/19 Arena National League 50th Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

57.16 550 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

52.97 692 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.74 663 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

52.90 695 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

53.07 688 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

53.53 670 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

54.28 643 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

52.33 718 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Wycombe Dist 1

54.70 628 F 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.94 655 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.50 635 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

54.25 644 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

52.89 695 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

52.86 696 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

52.77 700 R 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

54.37 640 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

53.30 679 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.13 686 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

52.72 702 F 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

52.20 723 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

53.80 660 H 09/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

52.94 693 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

53.38 676 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.61 667 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

55.15 613 F 04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice  1

52.58 707 H 04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice  1

53.64 666 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

54.13 648 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff  1

57.51 540 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

55.23 610 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

55.12 614 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

53.83 659 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

56.89 558 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

54.47 636 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

53.74 663  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

54.57 633 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

54.17 647 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

54.05 651 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

54.51 635 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

59.35 492 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

57.96 528 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:03.49 402 F 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

57.17 550 H 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

56.18 580 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

56.41 573 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

59.53 487  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

57.88 530 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.70 460 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.00 411 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

58.86 504 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.42 466 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

Page 3 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.51 349 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

59.83 480 F 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.82 415 H 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.02 475  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

59.26 494 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.68 417 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.38 385 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:04.93 375 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:04.89 376  10/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:06.37 351 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.20 371 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:06.42 351 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:09.92 301 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

1:11.36 283 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

1:18.53 212  16/10/10 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:19.99 201 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3

1:22.11 185  17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:42.49 95  18/10/08 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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